BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHINI

ENGLISH December 2021 - [FIRST FLIGHT: 1. Amanda
MS. MEERA WADHWA January 2022 2. Madam Rides the Bus
3. The Sermon at Benaras
4. Animals
5. The Tale of Custard the Dragon

FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET: 1. The Necklace
2. The Hackdriver

POLITICAL SCIENCE
chp - political partie
outcomes of democracy

Teacher designed resources along with the following|
1. !

2
3.
4.
5.
I

MCQ quizzes along with class discussions are held

outube. tRa:

https:/A outube v=YqvkdyYi;
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3kMyUPy:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QTUnXsQj
https:/ in/ncert-solutions-class
) .youtube. v=YdjukMzU|




